UNITY STAR SUMMER 2019

ABCs of Diversity DIVOO0OS8 Tuesday, July 2 1:30-4:30pm BYC 140 Barbara Thompson
Atheism and DIV353 Saturday, May 25 3:30-5pm BYC 140 Tee Rogers
Humanism: Living

Without God

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate)

Module 1 DIV285 Thursday, June 6 1-3pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Module 2 DIV286 Thursday, June 13 1-3pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Module 3 DIvV287 Thursday, June 20 1-3pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Module 4 DIV288 Thursday, June 27 1-3pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Inclusive DIVO53 Tuesday, July 9 1-4pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt

Communication

InterWorldview DIV224 Saturday, May 25 12-3pm BYC 140 Tee Rogers
Respect and Inclusion

Peace Film Series:

Denial DIV155 Wednesday, July 17 1-4pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Hidden Figures DIV418 Friday, June 28 1:30-4:30pm BYC 140 Barbara Thompson
Performance DIV150 Online Course

Standards for UCF's
Cultural Competencies

Practice of DIV337 Tuesday, July 30 1-3pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt
Respect and
Community Building

& | Office of Diversity

. See back for more classes & registration information.
uck | and Inclusion



The Rise and Fall of Jim Crow (must attend all four programs to receive completion certificate)
Programs 1 & 2 DIV20I1 Friday, June 7 1-5pm BYC 140 Barbara Thompson
Programs 3 & 4 DIV202 Friday, June 14 1-5pm BYC 140 Barbara Thompson

Safe Zone Series

Advocates DIV241 Wed, May 29 10am-12pm Live Oak AB LGBTQ+ Services
Thursday, July 1 3-5pm BYC 140 LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ 101 DIVO33 Wednesday, May 8 10am-12pm BYC 140 LGBTQ+ Services
Tuesday, June 18 3-5pm BYC 140 LGBTQ+ Services

Social Justice 101 DIV433 Wed, June 12 10-11:30am BYC 140 Edwanna Andrews
Understanding DIVO16 Tuesday, August 6  1-4pm BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt

Power and Privilege

Unpacking DIV434 Tuesday, July 23 10-11:30am BYC 140 Edwanna Andrews
Social Identity

Faculty, A&P, USPS: Register online at my.UCF.edu. > Employee Self Service >

Learning & Development > Request Training Enrollment.

Students, OPS: Email your name, course title, and course date to diverse@ucf.edu.

UCF | Office of Diversity and Inclusion

@ diverse@ucf.edu For detailed descriptions of the diversity
e (407) 823-6479 workshops offered, visit our websitg.
All workshops are free unless otherwise
0 UCF.ODI specified. Please note locations vary.
Other opportunities for diversity workshops
O @UCFODI may be scheduled by calling or emailing the
@RespectUCF UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion.

UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion

Barbara Ying Center, 12701 Scholarship Dr, Bldg 81
Orlando FL, 32816-0031




